
Horsham buses 

772/773 Dorking – Brighton – Eastbourne Pier Via Reigate, Salfords & Horley 

Timetable Effective 2nd March 2020 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday Only 

Route Number 772 773 Route Number 772 773 

Days Of Operation.... Tu/Th M/W  Tu/Th M/W 

Dorking, Rose Hill 08:40 08:40 Eastbourne Pier 13:00 …. 

Dorking, West Street 08:41 08:41 Brighton Marina, Churchill Square [Stop F] 13:50 13:30 

Dorking, White Horse 08:42 08:42 Brighton, Old Steine [Stop D] 13:55 13:35 

Reigate, Bancroft Road 09:10 09:10 Horley, The Library 14:40 14:20 

Woodhatch, The Angel 09:15 09:15 Horley, Chesnut Road 14:43 14:23 

Redhill, Princess Way [Stop A] 09:25 09:25 Salfords, Church 14:47 14:27 

Earlswood, Tolgate Avenue 09:30 09:30 Earlswood, Tolgate Avenue 14:50 14:30 

Salfords, Church 09:33 09:33 Redhill, Princess Way [Stop A] 14:55 14:35 

Horley, Chesnut Road 09:37 09:37 Woodhatch, The Angel 15:05 14:45 

Horley, The Library 09:40 09:40 Reigate, Bell Street 15:10 14:50 

Brighton, Seafront Opp Pool Valley 10:15 10:15 Dorking, White Horse 15:28 15:08 

Brighton Marina, Churchill Square [Stop F] 10:20 10:20 Dorking, South Street 15:29 15:09 

Eastbourne Pier 11:15 …. Dorking, Rose Hill 15:30 15:10 

Notes: 772 Operates Tuesdays & Thursdays Only 

           773 Operates Monday & Wednesday Only 
Please Note*  

No service on any other day-Pre-booked Tickets only 

 

Please visit www.londoncountry.info for ticket information 

 


